7:e Banserien i Ramselefors

Foreningsmasterskap liggande

Filip Landstrém
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Casper Fredriksson
Marlene Forsell
Saga Ebbhagen
Jan-Erik Karlsson
Johan Nilsson
Emma Eriksson
Erik Sigfridsson

Mathias Fredriksson

Maja Lindberg
Jmmy Eriksson
Lennart Jakobsson

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Ramselefors

Liggandemasterskap 300m

1

Stefan Thorin
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L Sa i i VA

48
48
45
45
46
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45

48

45

47

50

49
48
50
47

45

46
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97
96
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243
243
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L
48
47
50
47
45
48
48
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47
46
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Liggande

10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10
910 910 9
10 910 9 9
910 10 8 9
8 910 9 10
910 9 9 8
10 10 10 10 8
8 610 9 9
8 810 10 10
10 9 910 10
6 8 9 9 7

Liggande
8 910 9 9
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S:a
50
50
47
47
46
46
45
48
42
46
438
39

St
45

Final
98
97
97
94
91
94
93
94
89
92
86
83

Final
94

Tot
341
340
337
330
328
327
325
321
321
316
314
296

Tot
333



